Analysis Report of the Students Feedback Form of the session 2021-22

Total 244 regular students of the session 2020-21 participated in the feedback survey and their responses have been denoted here in

percentages.

Responses fo the Stakeholders

Sr. . .
No. Questionnaire Strongly R Neutra _ Strongly
A gree || Disagree | Disagre
gree o
1 | The teachers complete the entire syllabus in time. 44.00% 510)(?0 0% 3.4% 0%
2 | The teachers have full knowledge of their respective subject. 48.00% 4%)(?0 3.4% 3.4% 0%
3.4% 3.4%
3 | The teachers communicate clearly and inspire by his/her teaching 48.00% 33;)30 11%




3.4% 3.4% 3.4%

4 | The teachers are punctual in the class. 56% 37%
3.4% 3.4% 3.4%
5 | The teachers come well prepared for the class. 40% 48%
0, 0, 0,
6 | The teachers encourage participation and discussion in the class. 70% 18.5% 3.4% 3.4% 3.4%
i i i i 0, 0,
; The teachers use teaching alds,_ handouts,_ gives suitable references, make 30% 510 11% 3.4% 3.4%
presentations and conduct seminars/tutorials etc.
0, 0,
8 | The teacher’s attitude towards students is friendly and helpful. 63% 26% 8% 3.4% 3.4%
3.4% 3.4%
9 | The teachers are available and accessible in their departments. 60% 29.% 8%
3.4% 3.4% 3.4%
10 | The evaluation process is fair and unbiased. 45% 48%
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27 responses
Publish analytics

Note : i) The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used
only for the student’s participation in quality enhancement. ii)For each of the item, you
are required to express your opinion by marking tick ( ) in the desired box using the
rating scale given below .
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Class/Year/Semester |0 copy
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0
2021-2022 3, year 5sem B.A5sem Final
2st year 3rd year 5th sem B A3year B.A 5th Sem 2023  Final year B....
Session |0 copy

27 responses

@ Option 1

Mobile Number I8 copy

27 responses

2 (7.4%) 2 (7.2(7.4%) 2 (7.4%) 2 (7.4%)
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1 The teachers complete the entire syllabus in time. I_D Copy

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
A @ Strongly Disagree

44.4%

27 responses

2 The teachers have full knowledge of their respective subject. I8 copy

27 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

3 The teachers communicate clearly and inspire by his/her teaching? I_D Copy

27 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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4  The teachers are punctual in the class. I_D Copy

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
A @ Strongly disagree

5 The teachers come well prepared for the class. ID Copy

27 responses

27 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

6 The teachers encourage participation and discussion in the class. I_D Copy

27 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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7  The teachers use teaching aids, handouts, gives suitable references, I8 copy
make presentations and conduct seminars/tutorials etc.

27 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

/ @ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly disagree

8 The teacher’s attitude towards students is friendly and helpful. ID Copy

27 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

9 The teachers are available and accessible in their departments. I_D Copy

27 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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10 The evaluation process is fair and unbiased. I_D Copy

27 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

/ @ Disagree
= @ Sstrongly disagree

Any other suggestion or remarks:-

8 responses

Everything good

Yas

No

10

BA

365

All question is successful submit
Submit question answer
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Analysis Report of the Alumni Feedback Form of the session 2021-22

Total 12 Alumni of the institute participated in the feedback survey and their responses have been denoted here in

percentages.

Responses range from Maximum (1) to Minimum (5)

Sr. Questionnaire Responses from the Stakeholders
No. 1 2 3 4 5
1 | Proud to be SGBMM Alumnae. 66% 22% 0% 0% 11%
Institute organizes various kinds
2 | of activities for overall 34% 45% | 0% 22% 0%
development of students.
Willingness of Alumnae in
3 | contribution of the development 56% 22.2% 0% 11% 11%
of the institute.
4 gﬁ(;”sfj‘:fpirrm:”me”t Is healthy 56% 3% | 0% | 0% | 11%
5 ;I;e\)/aeclhlng standards are of high 66% 9904 0% 0% 11%
6 | Student amenities/facilities. 66% 11% 11% 11% 0%
7 Q;sf;;ment & Examination 44% 44% 0% 11% 0%
g | How wouldyou rate this 67% 2% | 0% | 1% | 0%
1)No
9 | Any other suggestion or comment | 2) No suggestions
3) College Teaching Very Good .
5ol
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ALUMNAE FEEDBACK FORM (2021-22)

22 responses

Publish analytics

All questions are necessary. Please register your responses for the questions
below. Your identity will be kept confidential.

Alumni Name |0 copy

15 responses

2
1
0
ANKITAASHOK GAUPA... Nalisha Shobhelal Biran... Reeta bisan budhe Shubhangi suresh...
Lalita Madan Lanje Punam sukhadeo kamble Rinki kanhaiya Rathod
Year of Passing out (Final Year) I8 copy

17 responses

6
4
4
(23.5%)
2
1(5.9%) 2 1(5.9%) 1(5.9%) 2
(11.8%) (11.8%)

0

2017 2020 2021 to 2022 Final year

2019 2021 2023
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Contact No. |0 copy

17 responses

9%(5.99.(5.99.)(5.99,1(5.99.(5.9% (5.99,)(5.91.(5.99,)(5.9,(5.9.(5.9% (5.99.)(5.9%

0
7066491524 7768844323 8378943603 9322169522
7581999185 8010452309 8605063282 9518362693
E-mail ID |0 copy
17 responses
2
2 (11%8%)

1 (5.99.)(5.99.)(5.9% )1 (5.99,(5.991.)(5.9.)(5.9% (5.99.(5.9.(5.9.(5.99,(5.99,(5.9%(5.91.(5.9%

Punamkamble@.glm... badshubhangi@gma... nalishabiranware22... reshmabarde30@gm...
akitagaupale@gaml.... matekalyani91@gma... purawalipatle@gmail... ritukurve 99@g...
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Permanent Address

17 responses

At sorna

At. Post. Tilak Ward Dewhadi

Abhyankar nagertumsar

Gondiya

Indira Nagar Tumsar

At. Asalpani post. Bgheda th. Tumsar Di. Bhndara

At . Hanuman Nagar Tumsar ,Ta. Tumsar, Di. Bhandara
At post nakadongri

At. post. Morgaov ta. Mouda dist. Nagpur
At.post.Nakadongri

Lendenagar, bhilgao, Naka no.2, th.kamptee, dist.nagpur.
Chikhali

At-post-lobhi-tha-tumsar-dis- Bhandara

Usarra, ta. Mohadi, dist. Bhandara

At.charagon po.maggi.Th.Tumsar di.bhandra

At el U1, HeTi g Rie AR gt HeRT

At. Rupera po mohgaon tumsar district bhandara
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Present Organization (If working somewhere)

9 responses

No

Study

S.N.mor college Tumsar

No.

M. A English

No

Studies

| am doing in advanced software programming diploma at navgurukul amravati
Formal

Designation (If doing any job/service) I8 copy

13 responses

10.0

10 (76.9%)

7.5

5.0

2.5
2 (15.4%)

1(7.7%)
CHB lecture No No.

0.0
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Date of Appointment (If Placed somewhere)

4 responses

Feb 2021 3
Sep 2022 25
Oct 2023 17 24
To register your opinion, please tick in the given (1) 1-

Maximum, 5- Minimum

1. Proud to be SGBMM Alumnae. |D Copy

16 responses

10.0

7.5

5.0
2.5 3 (18.8%)
0.0 |
4 5
2. Institute organizes various kinds of activities for overall development I_D Copy

of students.

16 responses

6 (37.5%)

3 (18.8%)

1 (6.3%) 0 ((|)%)
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3. Willingness of Alumnae in contribution of the development of the I_D Copy
institute.

16 responses

® 6 (37.5%)
5 (31.3%)
4
2 2 (12.5%)
1 (6.3%)
0
1 2 3 4 5
4. Campus environment is healthy and supportive. I_D Copy

16 responses

8
6
4
4 (25%)
2
2 (12.5%) 2 (12.5%)
1 (6.3%)
0
1 2 3 4 5
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5. Teaching standards are of high level.

16 responses

10.0

7.5

5.0

2.5
2 (12.5%)

0.0

6. Student amenities/facilities.

16 responses

8
7 (43.8%)
6
4
2 2 (12.5%)
0
1 2

7. Assessment & Examination System.

16 responses

5 (31.3%)

4 (25%)

ALUMNAE FEEDBACK FORM (2021-22)

IO copy
3 (18.8%)
0(0%)
4 5
IO copy

2 (12.5%)
1(6.3%)

4 5

IO copy

1(6.3%)
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8. How would you rate this institution? |_D Copy

16 responses

8 (50%)

3 (18.8%)
2 (12.5%)

1 (6.3%)

Any other suggestion or comment

6 responses

No
No suggestions
College Teaching Very Good .

SGBMM is the institute of art. And the education in this institution so brilliant. They teachers
are very sportive and hart working etc.
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